Naccocca189

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W20000124931
[WXUUU0490]
Office Use Only

800352852638

10/23/20--01013--013 **125.00







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 28, 2020

TONIA WINT 4740 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE, #3 PONCE INLET, FL 32128

SUBJECT: M3 DEFENSE CONSULTING LLC Ref. Number: W20000124931

We have received your document for M3 DEFENSE CONSULTING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name you are requesting is unavailable, since it has been previously requested by another individual and the document was returned to the individual for corrections and has not yet been resubmitted.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 120A00021490

Tonia A. Wint, MST, CPA



Full-service accounting, tax, and financial consulting.

Dear Yvette,

Thank you for your help regarding setting up M3 Defense Consulting LLC as a foreign corporation in Florida.

Lam confirming that I will not be activating a FL registration under reference number W20000118842. I had erroneously filed domestication paperwork for M3 Defense Consulting LLC. The filing was rejected because it should have been registered as a foreign LLC. I sent in the paperwork that you now have to correct using the correct documents.

Please call me if you need anything further.

Sincerest regards,

Tonia Wint Cell: 321-276-4869





COVER LETTER

,

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

M3 Defense Consulting LLC

SUBJECT: ____

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tonia Wint				
	Name of Person	· · · - · · · · ·		
Wint Logix, Inc			1020 C	-1
	Firm/Company		2: S .	۰ ۲ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۱. ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰
4740 S Atlantic Avenue #3			30 F	۱ Tin
	Address		I III	بسي
Ponce Inlet, FL 32128			3: 06	
	City/State and Zip Code		<u>حر</u>	
tonia@wintlogix.com				
E-mail address:	to be used for future annual	report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please	se call:			
Tonia Wint	321	276-4869		

Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Mailing Address:	Street Address:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
	Tallahassee, FL 32303	

Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

M3 Defense Consulting LLC

If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "I		
Michigan	81-1294815		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)		
10/01/2020			
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to 1 (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F S, to determine	registration.) inc penalty liability) 3111 S. Penninsula Drive		
3111 S Peninsula Drive			
street Address of Principal Office)	(Mailing Address)		
Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118	Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118		
Street Address of Prunipal Office)	6. (Mailing Address)		

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Tonia Wint	
Office Address:	4740 S Atlantic Avenue	
	Ponce Inlet	 32127 , Florida
	(City)	(Z1p code)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
■Member	Address: 3111 S Peninsula Drive	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118	□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118		130
Person		Person	PR PR
Other	Other	①Other	
			10元 6 予
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
DOther	Other	□Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Manhorized person maty

Misty Martin

Typed or printed name of signee



was validly authorized on March 9, 2016, as a Michigan DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPARE and said limited liability company is validly in existence under the laws of this state and has satisfied is annual filing obligations.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1993 PA 23 to attest to the fact that the company is in good standing in Michigan as of this date.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission Certificate Number: 20093647250 In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 19th day of September, 2020.

00

Linda Clegg, Interim Director Corporations. Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau